SOCIETY FOR VETERINARY ETHOLOGY WINTER MEETING

ROYAL VETERINARY COLLEGE, ROYAL COLLEGE STREET, CAMDEN TOWN, LONDON
WEDNESDAY, 4th DECEMEER 1985

FINAL PROGRAMME

9.30

9.55

10.20

10.45

11.10

11.35

12,00

12.25

2.00

225

£.50

3.5

3.40

k.05

4,30
4.30
6.30

- 2.00

- 6.00

Chairman R I Horrell

A Brownlee (Midlothian)
"The Value of the New Born Calf in Ethological Studies™

M W Gregory (Surrey)
"Animal Behaviour and the Arms Race"

I Kyriazakis and S A Edwards (Kings Lynn)

"The Effect of Split Sucking on Behaviour and Performance
of Piglets"

Coffee

M A S Khan, P J Broadbent and J H Topps (Aberdeen)
"Behaviour of Double and Single Suckled Beef Cows and Calves"

M J Potter and D M Broom (Reading)
"Behaviour and Welfare of Cows in a Cubicle House™

K Bowes and D G M Wood-Gush (Edinburgh)
"Measuring Social Tension in Dairy Herds"

Lunch
Chairmen M Kiley-Worthington

R B Jones (Roslin)
"Social Factors Affecting Tonic Immobility in Chickens"

I J H Duncan {Roslin)
"Some Thoughts on the Stressfulness of Harvesting Broilers"

D M Broom, P G Knight and S C Stansfield (Reading)
"Hen Behaviour and Hypothalamic-Pituitary-Adrenal Responses
to Handling and Transport™

Tea
C J Savory (Roslin)
"Some Observations on Restricted-Fed Broiler Breeder Hens

and Their Implications for Welfare"

N B Metcalfe (Glasgow)
"The Use of Ethology in Fish Farming"

Close of Meeting
Council Meeting of SVE
For those interested, arrangements will be made for a social

meeting at a local pub. Details will be announced at the
scientific meeting.



