## SOCIETY FOR VETERINARY ETHOLOGY WINTER MEETING

ROYAL VETERINARY COLLEGE, ROYAL COLLEGE STREET, CAMDEN TOWN, LONDON WEDNESDAY, 4th DECEMBER 1985

## FINAL PROGRAMME

FINAL PROGRE	AMME
	Chairman R I Horrell
9.30	A Brownlee (Midlothian) "The Value of the New Born Calf in Ethological Studies"
9-55	M W Gregory (Surrey) "Animal Behaviour and the Arms Race"
10.20	I Kyriazakis and S A Edwards (Kings Lynn) "The Effect of Split Sucking on Behaviour and Performance of Piglets"
10.45	Coffee
11.10	M A S Khan, P J Broadbent and J H Topps (Aberdeen) "Behaviour of Double and Single Suckled Beef Cows and Calvest
11.35	M J Potter and D M Broom (Reading) "Behaviour and Welfare of Cows in a Cubicle House"
12.00	K Bowes and D G M Wood-Gush (Edinburgh) "Measuring Social Tension in Dairy Herds"
12.25 - 2.00	Lunch
	Chairman M Kiley-Worthington
2.00	R B Jones (Roslin) "Social Factors Affecting Tonic Immobility in Chickens"
2.25	I J H Duncan (Roslin) "Some Thoughts on the Stressfulness of Harvesting Broilers"
2.50	D M Broom, P G Knight and S C Stansfield (Reading) "Hen Behaviour and Hypothalamic-Pituitary-Adrenal Responses to Handling and Transport"
3.15	Tea
3.40	C J Savory (Roslin) "Some Observations on Restricted-Fed Broiler Breeder Hens and Their Implications for Welfare"
4.05	N B Metcalfe (Glasgow) "The Use of Ethology in Fish Farming"
4.30	Close of Meeting
4.30 - 6.00	Council Meeting of SVE
6.30	For those interested, arrangements will be made for a social meeting at a local pub. Details will be announced at the scientific meeting.